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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM FRA 6,8 7 33

2 VERLEYE Guillaume 0,9 1 32

3 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 12 32

4 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 31

5 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,7 9 31

6 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,1 7 30

7 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 30

8 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 5,0 5 29

9 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,4 7 29

10 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 4,2 4 29

11 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 6,8 7 28

12 PATTE Gauthier LOUVIGNY FRA 17,3 16 28

13 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14 28

14 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 15,9 14 28

15 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 28

16 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 6 27

17 DEZERT Michel ST OMER FRA 5,2 5 27

18 VERZEL Marie-anne 10,9 11 27

19 HANCOCK Audrey HARDELOT FRA 16,6 15 25

20 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 25

21 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,0 6 25

22 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 10,4 11 25

23 BLANPAIN Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,6 12 24

24 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 24

25 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 14 24

26 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 24

27 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10 24

28 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,9 9 24

29 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 14,4 13 24

30 COURTIN Francois NAMPONT FRA 7,3 8 24

31 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 24

32 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,2 9 24
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33 FONTAINE Thibault MERIGNIES FRA 12,0 10 23

34 CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 23

35 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 20,8 14 23

36 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 23

37 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 23

38 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 15,9 14 22

39 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 13,2 14 22

40 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 21

41 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 21

42 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS FRA 25,2 18 21

43 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,3 13 21

44 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT FRA 14,3 12 21

45 THIRARD Dominique HARDELOT FRA 21,1 20 21

46 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12 20

47 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 20

48 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 20

49 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10 20

50 BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 18,4 17 19

51 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21 18

52 VERZELE Franck 13,9 12 18

53 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,4 16 18

54 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 12,1 10 18

55 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 11,9 12 16

56 BAZIRE Mathieu BELLEFONTAINE FRA 20,0 19 16

57 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19 16

58 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 16

59 REQUILLART Damien BASE DE LOISIRS SQY FRA 20,4 19 16

60 VAL Charles ST OMER FRA 11,2 12 16

61 LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,5 10 16

62 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,4 16 16

63 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 12,9 14 16

64 CHARTIER Michel ISABELLA FRA 24,2 23 15

65 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 11,0 12 15

66 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 14,8 13 15

67 PATTE Simon LOUVIGNY FRA 18,4 17 15

68 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15 14

69 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 14

70 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 14

71 BONTE Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 35,0 35 13

72 FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 13

73 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 13

74 VANHEECKHOET Pierre AlexandreST OMER FRA 21,5 20 12

75 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16 12



Page 3 / 3 imprimé le jeudi 17 août 2017 à 18h34

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 12

77 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 11

78 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 11

79 CHRISTA François HARDELOT FRA 28,2 27 11

80 COUPEY Emile HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 10

81 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 10

82 DESCHAMP Matthieu 26,2 25 10

83 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 42 41 9

84 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 24 8

85 GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 40 40 8

86 VASSEUR Eric ARRAS FRA 26,5 25 8

87 COUVELARD Eric HARDELOT FRA 43 43 7

88 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 42 41 7

89 LAMBLIN Mathéo HARDELOT FRA 41 41 7

90 COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,4 23 7

91 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 27 6

92 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 6

93 JOLLANT Michel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 20 6

94 BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 5

95 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 4

96 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 37 37 3

97 HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 41 40 ABJ

98 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 ABJ

99 BONTE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 ---

100 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18 ---

101 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,0 16 ---

102 DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 17,0 15 ---

103 SPIERS Wilfrid THUMERIES FRA 9,7 11 ---

104 BAURAIN Maxime NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 6,4 7 ---
-
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1 PATTE Gauthier LOUVIGNY FRA 17,3 16 44

2 BONTE Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 35,0 35 44

3 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,3 12 44

4 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 43

5 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 42 41 43

6 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 42

7 GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 40 40 41

8 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 41

9 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 15,9 14 41

10 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14 40

11 FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM FRA 6,8 7 40

12 THIRARD Dominique HARDELOT FRA 21,1 20 40

13 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,7 9 40

14 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 42 41 39

15 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 39

16 LAMBLIN Mathéo HARDELOT FRA 41 41 39

17 HANCOCK Audrey HARDELOT FRA 16,6 15 38

18 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 38

19 PADIEU Ernest ARRAS FRA 25,2 18 38

20 CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 38

21 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 38

22 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,1 7 37

23 COUVELARD Eric HARDELOT FRA 43 43 37

24 VERZEL Marie-anne 10,9 11 37

25 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21 36

26 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 13,2 14 36

27 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 6,4 7 36

28 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 14,4 13 36

29 BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 18,4 17 36

30 BLANPAIN Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,6 12 35

31 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 14 35

32 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 35
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33 BAZIRE Mathieu BELLEFONTAINE FRA 20,0 19 35

34 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 20,8 14 35

35 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 6,8 7 34

36 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 15,9 14 34

37 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 5,0 5 34

38 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 10,4 11 34

39 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 34

40 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,4 16 33

41 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 33

42 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 4,2 4 33

43 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,3 13 33

44 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10 33

45 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,9 9 33

46 COUPEY Emile HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 33

47 VERLEYE Guillaume 0,9 1 33

48 CHRISTA François HARDELOT FRA 28,2 27 33

49 FONTAINE Thibault MERIGNIES FRA 12,0 10 32

50 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 6 32

51 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 32

52 COURTIN Francois NAMPONT FRA 7,3 8 32

53 CHARTIER Michel ISABELLA FRA 24,2 23 32

54 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,2 9 32

55 DEZERT Michel ST OMER FRA 5,2 5 32

56 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19 31

57 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 31

58 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,0 6 31

59 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 31

60 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT FRA 14,3 12 31

61 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12 30

62 VERZELE Franck 13,9 12 30

63 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 30

64 REQUILLART Damien BASE DE LOISIRS SQY FRA 20,4 19 30

65 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,4 16 30

66 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 29

67 DESCHAMP Matthieu 26,2 25 29

68 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 12,9 14 28

69 FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 28

70 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 28

71 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 28

72 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 25 28

73 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10 28

74 VANHEECKHOET Pierre AlexandreST OMER FRA 21,5 20 27

75 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16 27
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76 COUSSEMAEKER Paule HARDELOT FRA 24,4 23 27

77 VASSEUR Eric ARRAS FRA 26,5 25 27

78 BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 26

79 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 24 26

80 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 12,1 10 26

81 COUSSEMAEKER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 26

82 VAL Charles ST OMER FRA 11,2 12 26

83 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 26

84 TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 27 26

85 PATTE Simon LOUVIGNY FRA 18,4 17 26

86 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 11,9 12 25

87 LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,5 10 25

88 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 37 37 25

89 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 25

90 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15 24

91 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 14,8 13 24

92 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 11,0 12 24

93 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 23

94 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 22

95 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 21

96 JOLLANT Michel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 20 18

97 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 ABJ

98 HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 41 40 ABJ

99 BAURAIN Maxime NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 6,4 7 ---

100 SPIERS Wilfrid THUMERIES FRA 9,7 11 ---

101 DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 17,0 15 ---

102 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,0 16 ---

103 LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18 ---

104 BONTE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 33,0 32 ---
-


